Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

F acsimile : 760-930-0698
3
Ordering Information
ASIA
14/F, Lu Plaza
2 Wing Yip Street
Kwun Tong, Kowloon
Hong Kon g
Telephone:  852-2176-3333
F acs imile: 852-2176-3888
Input Output Efficiency Model Number
Voltage Voltage
18-36 V 3.3 @  4.5 A 85% AEE04F24-19 7
36-75 V 2.5 @  4.5 A 83% AEE04G48-19 7 (EOL)
36-75 V 3.3 @  4.5 A 86% AEE 04F 48-7
36-75 V 3.3 @  4.5 A 86% AEE04F48-9 7
36-75 V 3.3 @  4.5 A 86% AEE04F48-1 7
36-75 V 3.3 @  4.5 A 86% AEE04F48-19 7
36-75 V 5.0 @  3.0 A 87% AEE03A48- 7
36-75 V 5.0 @  3.0 A 87% AEE03A48-9 7
36-75 V 5.0 @  3.0 A 87% AEE03A48-1 7
36-75 V 5.0 @  3.0 A 87% AEE03A48-19 7
36-75 V 12.0 @  1.25 A 87% AEE01B48- 7
36-75 V 12.0 @  1.25 A 87% AEE01B48-9 7
36-75 V 12.0 @  1.25 A 87% AEE01B48-1 7
36-75 V 12.0 @  1.25 A 87% AEE01B48-19 7
36-75 V ±12V @  ±.63A 87% AEE 01BB 48-7
NOTES :
Enable  Function: “1” = negative logic enable,  without “1” = positive logic enable
Trim Feature:  “9” = Trim feature, without “9” = no Trim